PETITION FOR VOLUNTARY ANNE	XATION			
This document is a public record under the Nor	th Carolina Public Record	ds Act and may be published on th	e Town's website or disclosed to third p	arties.
Application #: 690		Submittal Date:	APRIL 30, 20;	<u>Lo</u>
Fee Paid \$ 2.00 • 00		Check#	1017	
To The Town Council Apex, North C	AROLINA			
 We, the undersigned owners of re to the Town of Apex, Wake County 		fully request that the area	described in Part 4 below be ar	ınexed
 The area to be annexed is ☐ con boundaries are as contained in the 				nd the
 If contiguous, this annexation will i G.S. 160A-31(f), unless otherwise s 			, railroads and other areas as sta	ated in
Owner Information	1900 p			
Jainix, LLC		0733.10.8855		
Owner Name (Please Print)		Property PIN or Deed Book & Page #		
571 212 7326		bobby@jainix.com		
Phone		E-mail Address		
Owner Name (Please Print)		Property PIN or Deed Book & Page #		
Phone		E-mail Address		
		2		
Owner Name (Please Print)		Property PIN or Deed Book & Page #		
Phone		E-mail Address		
Surveyor Information	100000			
Surveyor: Niall Gillespie				
Phone: 919 422 1776, 919	387 0208	Fax:		
E-mail Address: niall@niallpls.co	m			
Annexation Summary Chart	(A.5) (A. 10 (A.5))			
Property Information		Reason(s) for	annexation (select all that appl	у)
Total Acreage to be annexed:	6.5791	Need water service	e due to well failure	
Population of acreage to be annexed:	0	Need sewer servic	e due to septic system failure	
Existing # of housing units:	0	Water service (nev	v construction)	Ø
Proposed # of housing units:	21	Sewer service (nev	v construction)	Ø

*If the property to be annexed is not within the Town of Apex's Extraterritorial Jurisdiction, the applicant must also submit a rezoning application with the petition for voluntary annexation to establish an Apex zoning designation. Please contact the Planning Department at 919-249-3426 for questions.

Receive Town Services

MD-CZ

Zoning District*:

Ø

PETITION FOR VOLUNTARY ANNEXATION	
Application #: 690	Submittal Date: 4/3/2020
Complete If In A Limited Liability Company	
	limited liability company, caused this instrument to be executed in y given, this the 29 day of APRIL 2020.
Name of Limited Liability Com	pany JAINIX, LLC
Ву	Jelan
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF WAKE	
Sworn and subscribed before me, Khanh Dacthis the 29th day of , April , 2026. Khanh Dac SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC Wake County, NC My Commission Expires April 1, 2022	notary Public for the above State and County, Lland Dare Notary Public My Commission Expires: April 1, 2022
COMPLETE IF IN A PARTNERSHIP	
	, a partnership, caused this instrument to be executed in its iven, this the day of
Name of Partne	ership
Ву	r: Signature of General Partner
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF WAKE	
Sworn and subscribed before me,, 20 this the, 20	, a Notary Public for the above State and County,
SEAL	Notary Public
	My Commission Expires:

Jainix Green Legal Description (metes and bounds)

BEGINNING at an iron pipe, the northeastern corner of Castlereagh North Subdivision in the center of Hickory Mountain Road, a private 60' access easement, having NAD 83 (2011) North Carolina Grid Coordinates N = 731542.718 and E=2031676.814, and going thence with the center of said easement along the property line of Greenmoor Subdivision N 89°16'01" E 415.33' to an iron pipe at the edge of a gravel road, and going thence N 89°16'01" E 30.10' to an iron pipe near a power pole, and going thence along the property line of NC Department of Transportation Turnpike Authority S 09°56'58"E 166.59' to a new iron pipe in the right of way line of NC 540, and going thence with said right of way S 16°22'45"W 284.02' to an aluminum disk, and continuing thence along said right of way line S 11°56'49" W 270.71' to a new iron pipe, and going thence S 89°16'01"W 327.88' to an iron pipe at the edge of a pond, and going thence along the property line of Lot 11 Castlereagh North Subdivision N 00°50'02"W 191.96' to an iron pipe, the common property corner of Lots 10 and 11 of Castlereagh North Subdivision, and going thence along the property line of Lot 10 N 00°50'02"W 508.04' to the point of BEGINNING, containing 6.5791 acres.







